
D. W. Laird, Manufacturing Jeweler, Wholesale and Retail, cor. Merchant and Mont.

Keith Williara H., dwl 409 O'Farrell

Keith William H., assistant coiner U. S. Mint, dwl 1213

Mason
Keith William R., painter, dwl 772 Mission

Keilz Henry, cook, 407 Pacific

Kcllier William, hairdresser, dwl 734 Montgomery -

Kek-h Louis, seaman, dwl 32 Steuart

Kell Joel A., tailor, N s Ashburton PI nr Dupont
Kellard Morris, laborer, dwl 42 I\y Av
Kellean John, stevedore A. C. Freese

Kelleher Alfred, teacher vocal music, oflSce 623 Clay, dwl

923 Bush
Kelleher Daniel, laborer, dwl S s O'Farrell bet Scott and

DeWsadero
Kelleher Frank, oysterman Alfred H. Manning, dwl N 8

Harlan PI nr Dupont (

KL-lU'lier Hannah Miss, seamstress, dwl 816 Folsom
Keltelier Jeremiah {Kelleher ti- Sinqison), dwl 21 Clem
Kflleher John, coppersmith, dwl 81(J Folsom
Kelleher John, laborer Kimball Manuf. Co., dwl 241 Perry

Kelleher John, laborer Laurel Hill Cemeterj'» dwl N a

Bush bet Devisadero and Broderick

Kelleher John, longshoreman, dwl 713 Front
Kelleher Michael, expressman cor Pacific and Stockton,

dwl NE cor Pacific and Scott PI

Kelleher Patrick, laborer Golden Gate Park
Kelleher Peter, pressman Evening Bulletin, dwl 30 Te-

hama
Kelleher Simon, gatekeeper Golden Gate Park, dwl cor

Fulttpn and First Av
Kelleher Thomas, helper Kimball Manuf. Co., dwl 446

Sixth
Kelleher Timothy, laborer P. Caduc, dwl 18 Summer
Kelleher William, fireman Mission and Pac. Woolen Mills,

dwl Guerrero bet T\venty-second and Twenty-third

Kelleher William, hostler City R. R., dwl cor Sixteenth

and Second Av
Kelleher William, laborer Townsend St. Depot Central

Pacific K. R.

Kellelier & Simpson (Jeremiah Kelleher and William
Simpson), liquor saloon, SE cor Folsom and Fourth

Kelleman John, carpenter Palace Hotel
Kelleng Gustav, barkeeper Hugo FUgel, dwl 17 Pacific

Keller Alexander, glazier, 343 Tliird

Keller Charles, baker Eclipse Eakerj', dwl 1414 Dupont
Keller Charles, pianomaker Charles R. Hall, dwl 1013

Market
Keller David (Roe & K.\ dwl Fifth Av bet K and L,

South S. F.

Keller Da\id C, builder, dwl 112 Welsh
Keller Ellen (widow), dwl 29 Clara
Keller Emery, seaman, dwl 26 Steuart
Keller George F., artist George Thistleton, dwl cor Hayes

and Laguna
Keller George W., bracketmaker William B. Bradbury,

dwl 20 Clara

KGLLEK HEXRT (/Tcjiri/ Keller & Co., and D. Hicks
ii- Cu.), dwl SW cor Twenty-third and Bartlett

Keller Henry, laborer, dwl 512 Bush, rear

KELLER HENKY «& CO. (Daniel Hicks), publishers'

agents, 543 Clay
Keller James E., machinist Risdon L and L. Works, dwl

29 Clara
Keller John, dwl 424 Sansom
Keller John, bootfitter. dwl 125 Tehama
Keller Jolin, cook Christian Hansen, dwl 18 Downey
Keller John, employe S. F. Pioneer Woolen Factory, dwl

429 Fi-ancisco

Keller John, insurance agent, dwl 55 Second
Keller Leonard, furniture, 153 New Montgomery
Keller M., dwl 220 Pacific

Keller M. & Co. (Thomns Maho7icy), native \\ine3 and
brandies, basement NE cor Battery and Washington

Keller Maggie Miss, adjuster U. S. Mint, dwl 728 Vallejo
Keller Slatthew (M. Keller d- Co.), res Los Angeles
Keller Michael, waiter, 909 Kearny
Keller Morris, steward Augustus Pope, dwl 218 Brannan
Keller Samuel, dwl Manhattan House
Keller Sarah (widow), dwl 479 Jessie
Keller Sarah, dressmaker, dwl 29 Clara
Keller Solomon, butcher, dwl 244 Clementina
Keller William, clerk Herman Leumierman, NW cor Post

and Mason
Keller William, engineer, dwl 2118 Powell
Keller William, milker F. L. Such Sl Co., dwl cor Twenty-

fourth and Douglas
Keller William B., lamplighter S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl

506 Market
Keller William B., special policeman, dwl 610 Howard

Kellerly John, carpenter, dwl 155 Perry

Kellett Elizabeth (widow), dwl 357 Minna
Kellett Samuel, manufacturer plaster decorations, 763

Market, dwl 1024 Mission

Kellett Thomas, dwl 12 Verona PI, rear

Kellett William F., plasterer and stucco works, 115 Minna
lielley (widow), dwl SE cor First and Folsom
Kelley Alfred A., shoefitter Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl

Market bet Eleventh and T\\elfth

Kelley Annie R. Miss, gold-leafcutter James Newman,
dwl 110 Minna

Kelley Bradford H. (Kelley i- Morgan), dwl 27 Downey
Kelley Charles, carpenter, dwl S s Twenty-sixth bet Ala-

bama and Columbia
Kelley Charles E. {Kelley <£• Siva7iton), dwl 607 Bryant
Kelley Daniel, porter Pacific Mail S. S. Alaska
Kelley Edward, hairdresser, dwl 423 Harrison
Kelley Edward, laborer, dwl 1811 Leavenworth
Kelley George E., clerk G. H. Leisen, dwl 788 Harrison

Kelley George W. (Kelley S- Smith), dwl 9 Bowen's Block
W s Railroad Av nr Twelfth Av, South S. F.

Kelley James, carpenter Wells, Russell & Go.

Kelley James, laborer dwl 119 Gilbert

Kelley James, seaman, dwl 104 Steuart

Kelley James, stevedore, Menzies & Bingham
Kelley James, woodturner, dwl 419 Tehama
Kelley James H., laborer Palace Hotel
Kelley James M., builder and contractor, 638 Market, dwl

032 Market
Kelley James R., cigar boxmaker, dwl 418 Brannan
Kelley Jeremiah, butcher William Taafe & Co., dwl NW

cor Fifth and Railroad avs, South S. F.

Kelley Jeremiah J., liquidating clerkNaval OflBce Custom
House, dwl 411 Busb

Kelley John, dwl 234 Oak
Kelley John, blacksmith, dwl 446 Brannan
Kelley John, blacksmith, dwl 809 Harrison
Kelley John, bricklayer, dwl 519 Mission

Kelley John, laborer, dwl 240 Ritch, rear

Kelley John, painter Noble & Gallagher, dwl Minna bet

First and New Montgomery
Kellev John, liquor saloon, cor Powell and Market, dwl

400 Geary
Kelley John, speculator, dwl 15^ Harrison Av
Kelley John, stonemason, dwl NE cor Eighth and Heron
Kelley John C, contractor, dwl 655 Harrison
Kelley John D., bootmaker, dwl 519 Brannan
Kelley John F., boatman, dwl 311 East
Kelley John J., currier Simon Hoffman & Co., dwl W 8

Powell Av nr Mission, Bernal Heights
Kelley John J., engineer, dwl 112 Siher
Kelley John T., liquor saloon, 840 Market, dwl 10 Martin's

Block
Kelley Joseph A., special policeman, dwl 711 Commercial

, Kelley Julia (widow), dwl 303 First

Kelley Kate Miss, bootpa^ter Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl
232 Clara

Kelley Luke C, paying teller Sather & Co., res Oakland
Kelley Maggie Miss, adjuster Coiner's Department U. S.

Mint, dwl 325 Green
Kelley Maria Miss, dressmaker, dwl 426 Stevenson
Kelley Maiy (widowV dwl 112 William
Kelley Mary (widow), dwl 426 Stevenson
Kelley Mary (widow), dwl SE cor Fremont and Harrison,

Kelley Mary' Miss, waiter Mrs. M. T. Thompson, dwl 534

Bush
Kelley Mary Mrs., boarding, NE cor Eighth and Heron
Kelley Michael, blacksmith Southern Pac. R. R., cor Six-

teenth and Harrison
Kelley Michael, hostler, dwl N s Filbert bet Buchanan

and Webster
Kelley Michael, seaman, dwl 26 St«uart

Kelley Patrick, laborer, dwl 110 Fifth

Kelley Patrick, laborer, dwl 321 Eighth
Kelley P. J., boatbuilder Charles Hare, dwl 250 Steuart

Kelley Rebecca H. (widow), dwl 311 East
Kelley Robert, superintendent Coal Department Pacific

Mail S. S. Co., dwl 48^ Zoe
Kelley Sidney, watchman S. F. Assaying and Refining

Works, dwl 27 Downey
Kelley Silva Miss, milliner, dwl 413 Fourth
Kellev Stephen, jvmkdealer, dwl Minna bet Eighth and

Ninth
Kelley Thomas, laborer William E. Bridge, dwl S b Jessie

bet Third and Fourth
Kelley Thomas, livery stable, SE cor Geary and Leaven-

worth
Kelley Thomas, tanner Thomas McMahon, dwl SW cor

Seventh Av and N, South S. F.

MOHGAN & CO.'S Celebrated Saucelito Transplanted Oysters, 87 California Market.


